Date

Friday
3/6/20

Saturday
3/7/20

Sunday
3/8/20

Monday
3/9/20

Tuesday
3/10/20

Wednesday
3/11/20

Thursday
3/12/20

9:30am - 10:30am

10:00am - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 4:00pm
12:00pm - 4:00pm
1:00pm - 5:00pm
1:00pm - 5:00pm
1:30pm - 5:30pm

11:00am - 3:00pm
11:00am - 3:00pm
11:000m - 3:00pm
12:00pm - 6:00pm
12:00pm - 7:00pm
1:00pm - 5:00pm

9:30am - 10:30am

9:30am - 10:30am
5:30pm - 6:30pm

9:30am - 10:30am

9:30am - 10:30am

City of Costa Mesa
Parks and Community Services Department

Recreation Division

PARK RESERVATION REPORT
March 6, 2020 - March 12, 2020

Facility Name

TeWinkle Park

TeWinkle Park Shelter 1
Fairview Park Shelter

Shiffer Park Shelter

TeWinkle Park Shelter 2
Estancia Park Picnic
Heller Park Picnic 1 + Green Bowl

TeWinkle Park Shelter 2
TeWinkle Park Shelter 1
Del Mesa Park Shelter
Wakeham Park Shelter 2
Wakeham Park Shelter 3

Shiffer Park Shelter

TeWinkle Park

TeWinkle Park
TeWinkle Park

TeWinkle Park

TeWinkle Park

Maximum
Atftendees

15

50
25
12
50
20
50

50
50
50
40
50
25

15
15
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