City of Costa Mesa Parks and Community Services Department Recreation Division

PARK RESERVATION REPORT

March 6, 2020 - March 12, 2020

Date	12×1000	Facility Name	Maximum Attendees
Friday 3/6/20	9:30am - 10:30am	TeWinkle Park	15
Saturday 3/7/20	10:00am - 2:00pm 12:00pm - 4:00pm 12:00pm - 4:00pm 1:00pm - 5:00pm 1:00pm - 5:00pm 1:30pm - 5:30pm	TeWinkle Park Shelter 1 Fairview Park Shelter Shiffer Park Shelter TeWinkle Park Shelter 2 Estancia Park Picnic Heller Park Picnic 1 + Green Bowl	50 25 12 50 20 50
Sunday 3/8/20	11:00am - 3:00pm 11:00am - 3:00pm 11:00am - 3:00pm 12:00pm - 6:00pm 12:00pm - 7:00pm 1:00pm - 5:00pm	TeWinkle Park Shelter 2 TeWinkle Park Shelter 1 Del Mesa Park Shelter Wakeham Park Shelter 2 Wakeham Park Shelter 3 Shiffer Park Shelter	50 50 50 40 50 25
Monday 3/9/20	9:30am - 10:30am	TeWinkle Park	15
Tuesday 3/10/20	9:30am - 10:30am 5:30pm - 6:30pm	TeWinkle Park TeWinkle Park	15 15
Wednesday 3/11/20	9:30am - 10:30am	TeWinkle Park	15
Thursday 3/12/20	9:30am - 10:30am	TeWinkle Park	15